Acting in its capacity as Trustee of various Arcil Trusts
Arcil office : The Ruby, 10th floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West) Mumbai-400 028
Branch Office : 1G, 1st Floor, Century Plaza, No.560-562, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai - 600018.

HL02KOL0000081
83

Rs.4382459.26/- (Indian Rupees
Forty Three Lakhs Eighty Two
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Nine Rupees And Twenty Six

Paise) as on 09.09.2025+further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned by SAJIMON M:
RE SY NO 104-1 and 104s, Old Sy No. 4108, Having an extent of 02.00 Ares of land and residential building therein Village :